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Scrool. AnnuvaL CarennR

List of Major Events (Class | to X1 2022-2023

March 2022 ] } New Session Begins 2022-23
TAprii 2022
1st April Friday School Timing will be 7:50 am to 2:00 pm
13th April Wednesday | Baisakhi (Assembly Talk)
16th April Saturday World Heritage Day (Assembly Talk)
N 18th April Monday Earth Day (Assembly Talk)
Slogan Writing Competition
(Class IX and X)
23rd April Saturday House Faculty Meeting
May 2022
2nd May Monday Labour Day (Assembly Talk)
" 6th May Friday " Mother's Day (Assembly Talk)
Mother's Day Poster Exhibition
(Class X and X1)
16th May Monday ; Notebook & Books Inspection by Principal
31st May | Tuesday i Holidays Homework (Nur to X1
“June 2022
1st June Wednesday summer Break Starts
, (1st June to 30th June)
July 2022
1st July Friday School Re-opens after Summer Break
- 6th July Wednesday 1st Term Periodic Test Class IX to X
AND 1st Unit Test Class Xl to Xl
(6th July to 20th July)
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| Date |

August 2022
13th Augus

Independence Day Celebration
(Assembly Talk)
Inter-House patriotic Poems writing
Competition (Class Vi to b .§

Saturday

2nd Periodic Test Class 1X to X and
2nd Unit Test Class Xl to Xl

1st Term practical Exams Class XI, X1l
(25th Aug. to 31th Aug.)

Teacher's Day (Assembly Talk)
i 7th September 1st Term Half yearly Exams Class Nur. to X
(7th September to 21st September)
October 2022
1st October Saturday Gandhi Jayanti (Assembly Talk)
present by Teachers

S
4th October Tuesday Dussehra {Assembly Talk)

e R __________________.__________F_____,_______
7th October Friday Inter-House Display Board Competition
10th October Monday Inter-House English, Punjabi, Hindi

Calligraphy Competition Class | to VI
12th October Wednesday Inter-House Theme based Drawing

Competition Class | to V and

Draw and Painting Theme based

Activity Class Vi to Vil

e

1ath October | Friday inter-House English, punjabi & Hindi
Debate Competition (1st Half)
Class VI to IX and
w Inter-House 5tory Telling Competition
(2nd Half) Class lto V

——

51st October | Friday spelling-Bee Competition Class | and Il
(1st Half)
spelling-Bee Competition Class i and vV
(2nd Half)

22nd October Saturday spelling-Bee Competition Class V (1st Half)
AND

Inter-House English, punjabi & Hindi
Creative Writing Competition
Class VI to VIl (2nd Half)

AND
. ) Diwali (Assembly Talk)
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November 2022

2nd November Wednesday Inter-House Poetical Recitation
Competition English, Punjabi & Hindi
Class I1X to Xl
3rd November | Thursday Baba Namdev Ji Birthday's
(Assembly Talk)
7th November | Monday Inter-House Extempore Competition
Class IX to Xl|
- 12th November| Saturday Inter-House All Subject Quiz
Class V| to VI
AND
Children Day (Assembly Talk)
16th November| Wednesday Inter-House Boys Badminton or
Vollyball Competition
17th November| Thursday Inter-House All Subject Quiz Competition
Class | to 1l (Ist Half)
AND
Class Il to V (2nd Half)
3rd Periodic Test Class IX to X
AND
Unit Test Class X! to XII
(17th November to 1st December)
30th November| Wednesday Athletic Meet (Junior Wing Nur. to V)
December 2022
2nd December | Friday Athletic Meet (Senoir Wing VI to XII)
7th December | Wednesday | Flag Day (Assembly Talk)
= 24th December | Saturday Chaar Sahibzaade-e-Martyrdom Diwas
(Assembly Talk), Christmas (Assembly Talk)
AND Holidays Homework Class Pre.Nur. to Xl
25th December | Sunday Winter Breaks Starts
(25th December to 1st January 2023)
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‘ January 2023
2nd January Monday School Re-opens after Winter-Break

9th January Monday 4th Periodic Test Class IX, X and
3rd Unit Test Class X1, XII (9th January
to 25 January)

12th January | Thursday Lohri and Maagi Celebration
(Assembly Talk)

& 25th January | Wednesday | Republic Day Celebration (Assembly Talk)
27th January

February 2023

10* February | Friday Farewell Party (Class XII)
16" February | Thursday 2™ Term Exams Starts
Class | to IX and XI -

(20" February to 1 March)

March 2023
6th March Monday 2nd Term Result Class Nur. to 2nd
~7th March Tuesday 2nd Term Result Class 3rd to IX, XI

New Session Begins 2023-2024
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